Treino PKM de Motovelocidade

e v e n t o s

www.verderosso.com.br

ITreino PKM 29 06

Quarta29 Ttupeva 8,000 Km ._._.

H
CatC1 29/06/2016 10:05. ..-. .
Qualifying started at 11:21:20 . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 2:21.688 +17.870 11:38:40.649
(39) MARCELO PAVANELLO MARTINS
1 112314441 (17) EDUARDO HIDEO ZERRENNER MIYASHIRO
2 2:17.638 +20.774 11:25:32.079 1 11:21:20.627
3 2:00.709 +3.845 11:27:32.788 2 2:11.105 +4.080 11:23:31.732
4 2:11.411 +14.547 11:29:44.199 3 2:11.641 +4.616 11:25:43.373
5 2:02.297 +5.433 11:31:46.496 4 2:18.949 +11.924 11:28:02.322
6 2:01.777 +4.913 11:33:48.273 5 2:07.339 +0.314 11:30:09.661
7 1:56.864 11:35:45.137 6 2:12.419 +5.394 11:32:22.080
8 1:57.956 +1.092 11:37:43.093 7 2:07.918 +0.893 11:34:29.998
9 2:10.821 +13.957 11:39:53.914 8 2:08.200 +1.175 11:36:38.198
10 2:12.291 +15.427 11:42:06.205 9 2:07.025 11:38:45.223
10 2:09.655 +2.630 11:40:54.878
(65) ANDERSON UDSON
1 11:21:58.166 (61) CRISTIANO DA SILVA
2 2:03.117 +4.463 11:24:01.283 1 11:21:58.646
3 2:03.923 +5.269 11:26:05.206 2 2:07.052 11:24:05.698
4 2:03.457 +4.803 11:28:08.663 3 2:13.964 +6.912 11:26:19.662
5 2:08.054 +9.400 11:30:16.717 4 2:10.233 +3.181 11:28:29.895
6 2:01.689 +3.035 11:32:18.406 5 2:08.985 +1.933 11:30:38.880
7 2:02.763 +4.109 11:34:21.169 6 2:08.437 +1.385 11:32:47.317
8 1:58.654 11:36:19.823 7 2:14.214 +7.162 11:35:01.531
9 2:01.597 +2.943 11:38:21.420 8 2:07.194 +0.142 11:37:08.725
10 2:01.120 +2.466 11:40:22.540 9 2:08.636 +1.584 11:39:17.361
10 2:07.429 +0.377 11:41:24.790
(62) EMANUEL FARMAGIO
1 11.23.15.915 (66) MARCOS PEREIRA DE SOUZA
2 2:21.339 +20.509 11:25:37.254 1 11:25:06.841
3 2:12.379 +11.549 11:27:49.633 2 2:19.760 +12.462 11:27:26.601
4 2:04.910 +4.080 11:29:54.543 3 2:09.796 +2.498 11:29:36.397
5 2:05.753 +4.923 11:32:00.296 4 2:07.314 +0.016 11:31:43.711
6 2:01.639 +0.809 11:34:01.935 5 2:07.298 11:33:51.009
7 2:00.830 11:36:02.765 6 2:07.364 +0.066 11:35:58.373
8 2:05.070 +4.240 11:38:07.835
9 2:01.795 +0.965 11:40:09.630 (36) LUIS FELIPE ARAI
1 11:28:14.192
(54) RAFAEL ANDRONI 2 2:22.141 +6.849 11:30:36.333
1 11:23:08.790 3 2:23.301 +8.009 11:32:59.634
2 2:08.588 +7.205 11:25:17.378 4 2:19.961 +4.669 11:35:19.595
3 2:06.329 +4.946 11:27:23.707 5 2:18.654 +3.362 11:37:38.249
4 2:04.622 +3.239 11:29:28.329 6 2:16.731 +1.439 11:39:54.980
5 2:05.337 +3.954 11:31:33.666 7 2:15.292 11:42:10.272
6 2:05.733 +4.350 11:33:39.399
7 2:04.122 +2.739 11:35:43.521 (7) ALEXANDRE YAMAMOTO
8 2:01.383 11:37:44.904 1 11:23:15.660
9 2:03.614 +2.231 11:39:48.518 2 2:27.353 +9.600 11:25:43.013
10 2:05.307 +3.924 11:41:53.825 3 2:22.588 +4.835 11:28:05.601
4 2:20.106 +2.353 11:30:25.707
(6) ALEXANDRE DAL OLIO FRANCA 5 2:21.351 +3.598 11:32:47.058
1 11.21.25.846 6 2:19.361 +1.608 11:35:06.419
2 2:06.907 +3.602 11:23:32.753 7 2:18.745 +0.992 11:37:25.164
3 2:06.597 +3.292 11:25:39.350 8 2:17.753 11:39:42.917
4 2:03.434 +0.129 11:27:42.784 9 2:24.512 +6.759 11:42:07.429
5 2:03.612 +0.307 11:29:46.396
6 2:05.183 +1.878 11:31:51.579 (41) JOEL PEREIRA ROCHA
7 2:03.305 11:33:54.884 1 11:23:34.994
2 2:59.978 +5.304 11:26:34.972
(45) PAULO ENRIQUE FARINA 3 3:00.901 +6.227 11:29:35.873
1 11:21:40.033 4 2:54.674 11:32:30.547
2 2:06.533 +2.715 11:23:46.566 5 2:57.817 +3.143 11:35:28.364
3 2:06.696 +2.878 11:25:53.262
4 2:07.200 +3.382 11:28:00.462
5 2:04.073 +0.255 11:30:04.535
6 2:04.294 +0.476 11:32:08.829
7 2:03.818 11:34:12.647
8 2:06.314 +2.496 11:36:18.961
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